
#2 Men's 100 Meters (Varsity)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 HUDSON, Tyler SR Livonia Steve 11.65 5

2 SHARPE, LaDarius JR Livonia Steve 11.77 3

3 GASSER, David SR Livonia Steve 11.94 1

4 BLACKWELL, Braxton JR South Lyon 12.06

5 TRAVIS, Josh JR South Lyon 12.19

6 GILL, Ryan SO South Lyon 12.27

#1 Men's 100 Meters (JV)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)

LEWIS, Daniq JR South Lyon 12.07  (NW) 1(1)

PAGE, Joshua SO Livonia Steve 12.20  (NW) 1(2)

FRESHWATER, Adam FR Livonia Steve 12.36  (NW) 1(3)

KERRY, Dawson FR South Lyon 12.68  (NW) 2(1)

KEAN, Conrad JR Livonia Steve 12.94  (NW) 1(4)

LAMONTHE, Nick FR Livonia Steve 13.07  (NW) 1(5)

DARROW, Alex FR South Lyon 13.35  (NW) 1(6)

PETRO, Dominic JR Livonia Steve 13.54  (NW) 2(2)

SNAP, James FR Livonia Steve 13.60  (NW) 2(3)

ACKMAN, Carter FR Livonia Steve 13.69  (NW) 3(1)

SHAW, Cooper JR Livonia Steve 13.71  (NW) 2(4)

ASHBY, Emmett FR South Lyon 14.10  (NW) 3(2)

KATSUDA, Joel FR South Lyon 14.18  (NW) 2(5)

LONDON, Jacob FR South Lyon 14.34  (NW) 3(3)

ZAMORA, Antonio FR Livonia Steve 14.41  (NW) 3(4)

SHARKEY, Joe FR Livonia Steve 14.86  (NW) 3(5)

CROITORI, Scott JR Livonia Steve 15.24  (NW) 3(6)

KUCZMARSKI, Evan JR Livonia Steve DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 LEWIS, Daniq JR South Lyon 12.07

2 PAGE, Joshua SO Livonia Steve 12.20

3 FRESHWATER, Adam FR Livonia Steve 12.36

4 KEAN, Conrad JR Livonia Steve 12.94

5 LAMONTHE, Nick FR Livonia Steve 13.07

6 DARROW, Alex FR South Lyon 13.35

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 KERRY, Dawson FR South Lyon 12.68

2 PETRO, Dominic JR Livonia Steve 13.54

3 SNAP, James FR Livonia Steve 13.60

4 SHAW, Cooper JR Livonia Steve 13.71

5 KATSUDA, Joel FR South Lyon 14.18

KUCZMARSKI, Evan JR Livonia Steve DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 ACKMAN, Carter FR Livonia Steve 13.69

#1 Men's 100 Meters (JV) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
2 ASHBY, Emmett FR South Lyon 14.10

3 LONDON, Jacob FR South Lyon 14.34

4 ZAMORA, Antonio FR Livonia Steve 14.41

5 SHARKEY, Joe FR Livonia Steve 14.86

6 CROITORI, Scott JR Livonia Steve 15.24

#6 Men's 200 Meters (Varsity)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 HUDSON, Tyler SR Livonia Steve 23.90 5

2 GASSER, David SR Livonia Steve 24.64 3

3 LEWIS, Daniq JR South Lyon 24.78 1

4 PAGE, Joshua SO Livonia Steve 24.86

5 GILL, Ryan SO South Lyon 25.27

6 GOINS, Ian FR South Lyon 26.38

#5 Men's 200 Meters (JV)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)

ROUSH, Jake SO South Lyon 25.86  (NW) 1(1)

PAGE, Joshua SO Livonia Steve 26.57  (NW) 1(2)

KUCZMARSKI, Evan JR Livonia Steve 27.08  (NW) 2(1)

ACKMAN, Carter FR Livonia Steve 27.93  (NW) 3(1)

DARROW, Alex FR South Lyon 28.29  (NW) 2(2)

LONDON, Jacob FR South Lyon 28.43  (NW) 3(2)

BOWLES, Keegan FR South Lyon 29.05  (NW) 2(3)

DEBRUYNE, Ryan SO South Lyon 29.47  (NW) 2(4)

SHARKEY, Joe FR Livonia Steve 29.54  (NW) 2(5)

ZAMORA, Antonio FR Livonia Steve 30.23  (NW) 1(3)

CROITORI, Scott JR Livonia Steve 30.92  (NW) 2(6)

SNAP, James FR Livonia Steve DNS  (NW) 3

KLATT, Trevor FR Livonia Steve DNS  (NW) 3

ASHBY, Emmett FR South Lyon DNS  (NW) 3

FRESHWATER, Adam FR Livonia Steve DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 ROUSH, Jake SO South Lyon 25.86

2 PAGE, Joshua SO Livonia Steve 26.57

3 ZAMORA, Antonio FR Livonia Steve 30.23

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 KUCZMARSKI, Evan JR Livonia Steve 27.08

2 DARROW, Alex FR South Lyon 28.29

3 BOWLES, Keegan FR South Lyon 29.05

4 DEBRUYNE, Ryan SO South Lyon 29.47

5 SHARKEY, Joe FR Livonia Steve 29.54

6 CROITORI, Scott JR Livonia Steve 30.92
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#5 Men's 200 Meters (JV) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 ACKMAN, Carter FR Livonia Steve 27.93

2 LONDON, Jacob FR South Lyon 28.43

SNAP, James FR Livonia Steve DNS

KLATT, Trevor FR Livonia Steve DNS

ASHBY, Emmett FR South Lyon DNS

FRESHWATER, Adam FR Livonia Steve DNS

#10 Men's 400 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 LICATA, Mike SR Livonia Steve 53.47 5

2 GOINS, Brendon JR South Lyon 54.72 3

3 WEBB, Jeremy JR Livonia Steve 55.12 1

4 ROUSH, Jake SO South Lyon 55.80

5 JAAFAR, Michael JR Livonia Steve 56.10

6 JOWETT, Greg FR South Lyon 58.78

#9 Men's 400 Meters (JV)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 KLATT, Trevor FR Livonia Steve 55.65 1(1)

2 SATZ, Hunter FR Livonia Steve 59.88 1(2)

3 HARRIS, Spencer SR Livonia Steve 1:00.01 2(1)

4 COOK, Cassius JR Livonia Steve 1:01.42 1(3)

5 CONN, Josh FR Livonia Steve 1:10.15 1(4)

6 KUJAWA, Nathan SR Livonia Steve 1:11.14 2(2)

7 PRICE, Matt FR Livonia Steve 1:11.92 2(3)

8 POET, Ethan FR South Lyon 1:12.06 1(5)

9 ECKERLE, William JR Livonia Steve 1:12.19 2(4)

10 FAUCHER, Simon FR Livonia Steve 1:14.74 1(6)

STRATTON, Alex SR Livonia Steve DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 KLATT, Trevor FR Livonia Steve 55.65

2 SATZ, Hunter FR Livonia Steve 59.88

3 COOK, Cassius JR Livonia Steve 1:01.42

4 CONN, Josh FR Livonia Steve 1:10.15

5 POET, Ethan FR South Lyon 1:12.06

6 FAUCHER, Simon FR Livonia Steve 1:14.74

Section 2 of 2

1 HARRIS, Spencer SR Livonia Steve 1:00.01

2 KUJAWA, Nathan SR Livonia Steve 1:11.14

3 PRICE, Matt FR Livonia Steve 1:11.92

4 ECKERLE, William JR Livonia Steve 1:12.19

STRATTON, Alex SR Livonia Steve DNS

#13 Men's 800 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 BAMBACH, Andrew SR Livonia Steve 2:00.15 5

2 OQUIST, Alex SR Livonia Steve 2:01.79 3

3 ALLEN, Jerod SR South Lyon 2:06.71 1

4 MCGILLEN, Rory JR South Lyon 2:08.61

5 BALINT, Jack JR Livonia Steve 2:11.44

6 GOMORI, Jack SR South Lyon 2:11.98

7 THELEN, Marshall SR South Lyon 2:13.72

8 TILLMAN, Trevor JR Livonia Steve 2:16.04

9 DONEHUE, Matthew SO Livonia Steve 2:17.89

10 LESLIE, Evan SO South Lyon 2:20.09

11 ALLEN, Jon SO South Lyon 2:21.79

12 HARMON, Brian SR South Lyon 2:25.94

13 SANTI, Luke FR Livonia Steve 2:28.70

14 WISNEWSKI, Brandon JR South Lyon 2:37.04

15 FALLON, Aidan SR South Lyon 2:37.39

16 LESHOK, Adam JR South Lyon 2:48.74

17 POET, Ethan FR South Lyon 2:55.65

BRAUER, Alex JR Livonia Steve DNS

ROUSH, Jake SO South Lyon DNS

#15 Men's 1600 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 BRAUER, Alex JR Livonia Steve 4:45.26 5

2 WILSON, Nathan JR Livonia Steve 4:51.75 3

3 BAMBACH, Andrew SR Livonia Steve 4:53.83 1

4 ROWADER, Owen SO Livonia Steve 4:54.15

5 DONEHUE, Matthew SO Livonia Steve 4:56.67

6 THELEN, Marshall SR South Lyon 4:57.57

7 BIEGANSKI, Jacob JR Livonia Steve 5:00.41

8 YOUNKIN, Joe SO South Lyon 5:04.65

9 LASZYCA, Dane SO Livonia Steve 5:05.56

10 HARMON, Brian SR South Lyon 5:09.20

11 CERONE, Joseph FR Livonia Steve 5:12.18

12 PINTO, Julian FR Livonia Steve 5:14.39

13 SANTI, Luke FR Livonia Steve 5:15.06

14 ALLEN, Jon SO South Lyon 5:20.71

15 HEATH, Mitchell FR Livonia Steve 5:21.51

16 LESLIE, Evan SO South Lyon 5:21.93

17 SCHNITZEL, Valentin SO South Lyon 5:45.79

18 WISNEWSKI, Brandon JR South Lyon 5:53.22

19 DEBRUYNE, Ryan SO South Lyon 6:01.65

20 FAUCHER, Simon FR Livonia Steve 6:12.40

21 LESHOK, Adam JR South Lyon 6:28.78

22 SMITH, Nolan FR South Lyon 6:32.48

BALINT, Jack JR Livonia Steve DNS

MIKONCZYK, Chris SR Livonia Steve DNS
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#15 Men's 1600 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts

MIKONCZYK, Alex SR Livonia Steve DNS

GRIFFITH, Ben SO Livonia Steve DNS

#17 Men's 3200 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 BALINT, Jack JR Livonia Steve 10:14.23 5

2 BRAUER, Alex JR Livonia Steve 10:15.90 3

3 STRATTON, Austin FR Livonia Steve 10:24.72 1

4 CHEZICK, Josh JR South Lyon 10:26.42

5 PERUSKI, Brent SR South Lyon 10:47.20

6 YOUNKIN, Joe SO South Lyon 11:12.50

7 MCDOUGALL, Chuck SO Livonia Steve 11:39.53

8 VENSKO, Austin SO Livonia Steve 11:45.02

9 KOBEL, Ryan SO Livonia Steve 11:53.95

10 GRISA, Reagan JR Livonia Steve 11:57.67

11 WOJCIK, Noah SO Livonia Steve 11:59.51

12 SAAD, Thomas FR Livonia Steve 12:03.44

13 SCHNITZEL, Valentin SO South Lyon 12:09.20

14 BOWEN, Evan FR Livonia Steve 12:35.40

15 FENECH, Brandon JR Livonia Steve 13:29.72

#22 Men's 110m Hurdles (Varsity)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 SCHOPA, Kevin SR South Lyon 15.67 5

2 HARTLEP, Steve SR South Lyon 15.85 3

3 MARINI, Evan JR Livonia Steve 15.95 1

4 SUDEK, Nathan SR Livonia Steve 17.41

5 GRISA, Michael JR Livonia Steve 17.98

6 BUCHLER, Benjamin JR South Lyon 18.65

#21 Men's 110m Hurdles (JV)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 ROBINS, Zach JR Livonia Steve 16.74

2 WILLIAMS, Andrew SO South Lyon 18.98

3 PHILIP, Nithin FR Livonia Steve 19.32

4 VILLAROSA, Joey FR South Lyon 20.17

5 KERRY, Dawson FR South Lyon 20.28

#23 Men's 300m Hurdles (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 SCHOPA, Kevin SR South Lyon 41.29 5

2 HARTLEP, Steve SR South Lyon 41.86 3

3 SUDEK, Nathan SR Livonia Steve 43.89 1

4 MARINI, Evan JR Livonia Steve 45.59

5 BUCHLER, Benjamin JR South Lyon 46.10

#23 Men's 300m Hurdles (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
6 ROBINS, Zach JR Livonia Steve 48.79

#24 Men's 300m Hurdles (JV)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 GRISA, Michael JR Livonia Steve 45.88

2 PHILIP, Nithin FR Livonia Steve 47.22

2 KERRY, Dawson FR South Lyon 47.22

WILLIAMS, Andrew SO South Lyon DQ

#27 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Livonia Stevenson (A) 45.32 1(1) 5

1) SHARPE, LaDarius JR 2) GASSER, David SR

3) HUDSON, Tyler SR 4) PAGE, Joshua SO

2 South Lyon (A) 45.80 1(2)

1) TRAVIS, Josh JR 2) GILL, Ryan SO

3) LEWIS, Daniq JR 4) BLACKWELL, Braxton JR

3 Livonia Stevenson (B) 49.59 2(1)

4 Livonia Stevenson (C) 54.53 2(2)

Livonia Stevenson (D) DNF 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Livonia Stevenson (A) 45.32

1) SHARPE, LaDarius JR 2) GASSER, David SR

3) HUDSON, Tyler SR 4) PAGE, Joshua SO

2 South Lyon (A) 45.80

1) TRAVIS, Josh JR 2) GILL, Ryan SO

3) LEWIS, Daniq JR 4) BLACKWELL, Braxton JR

Section 2 of 2

1 Livonia Stevenson (B) 49.59

2 Livonia Stevenson (C) 54.53

Livonia Stevenson (D) DNF

#29 Men's 4 x 200m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 South Lyon (A) 1:33.19 5

1) SCHOPA, Kevin SR 2) LEWIS, Daniq JR

3) BLACKWELL, Braxton JR 4) HARTLEP, Steve SR

2 Livonia Stevenson (A) 1:34.09

1) SHARPE, LaDarius JR 2) GASSER, David SR

3) HUDSON, Tyler SR 4) LICATA, Mike SR

#31 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (Varsity)
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#31 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 South Lyon (A) 3:34.79 5

1) HARTLEP, Steve SR 2) GOINS, Brendon JR

3) SCHOPA, Kevin SR 4) STARR, Travis SR

2 Livonia Stevenson (A) 3:38.12

3 South Lyon (B) 3:45.02

1) JOWETT, Greg FR 2) ROUSH, Jake SO

3) ALLEN, Jerod SR 4) GOINS, Ian FR

4 Livonia Stevenson (B) 4:00.45

5 Livonia Stevenson (C) 4:01.70

#33 Men's 4 x 800m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Livonia Stevenson (A) 8:31.27 5

1) GRIFFITH, Ben SO 2) OQUIST, Alex SR

3) TILLMAN, Trevor JR 4) WEBB, Jeremy JR

2 South Lyon (A) 8:33.05

1) CHEZICK, Josh JR 2) GOMORI, Jack SR

3) MCGILLEN, Rory JR 4) STARR, Travis SR

3 Livonia Stevenson (B) 9:40.80

1) COOK, Cassius JR 2) HARRIS, Spencer SR

3) SATZ, Hunter FR 4) STRATTON, Alex SR

4 Livonia Stevenson (C) 10:44.44

1) CONN, Josh FR 2) ECKERLE, William JR

3) KUJAWA, Nathan SR 4) PRICE, Matt FR

#36 Men's High Jump (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1J SIMMON, Aaron SO Livonia Steve 6' 1" 5

2J TRAVIS, Josh JR South Lyon 6' 1" 3

3 MARINI, Evan JR Livonia Steve 5' 10" 1

4 LOWERY, Malik SR Livonia Steve 5' 8"

4 BLACKWELL, Braxton JR South Lyon 5' 8"

6J MOLL, Dawson JR South Lyon 5' 2"

7J JOWETT, Greg FR South Lyon 5' 2"

#39 Men's Pole Vault (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 DELONIS, Logan JR Livonia Steve 12' 0" 4

1 STARR, Travis SR South Lyon 12' 0" 4

3 BOWERSOX, Collin SO Livonia Steve 11' 0" 1

4 BONSER, Samuel JR Livonia Steve 10' 0"

5 COULING, Chris SR South Lyon 9' 6"

5 HOLTHUS, Matt SR South Lyon 9' 6"

7 MCKAHAN, Konor SR South Lyon 9' 0"

#40 Men's Pole Vault (JV)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 SOKOLIK, Andrew JR South Lyon 9' 6"

2 VILLAROSA, Joey FR South Lyon 9' 0"

3 ALCODRAY, Tarik JR Livonia Steve 8' 6"

4 HUANG, Victor SO Livonia Steve 7' 6"

5 LONDON, Jacob FR South Lyon 7' 0"

SMITH, Nolan FR South Lyon NH

KATSUDA, Joel FR South Lyon NH

#43 Men's Long Jump (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 LOWERY, Malik SR Livonia Steve 20' 41 /2  (NW) 5

2 SIMMON, Aaron SO Livonia Steve 19' 13 /4  (NW) 3

3 LICATA, Mike SR Livonia Steve 18' 9"  (NW) 1

4 BUCHLER, Benjamin JR South Lyon 14' 111 /4  (NW)

WILLIAMS, Andrew SO South Lyon DNS  (NW)

#44 Men's Long Jump (JV)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 KEAN, Conrad JR Livonia Steve 16' 7"  (NW)

2 SITAR, Sam SO South Lyon 15' 10"  (NW)

3 HADDOCK, James FR South Lyon 12' 91 /4  (NW)

DARROW, Alex FR South Lyon DNS  (NW)

KATSUDA, Joel FR South Lyon DNS  (NW)

BOWLES, Keegan FR South Lyon DNS  (NW)

ALCODRAY, Tarik JR Livonia Steve DNS  (NW)

ASHBY, Emmett FR South Lyon DNS  (NW)

SHAW, Cooper JR Livonia Steve DNS  (NW)

#46 Men's Shot Put (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 REMSTAD, Josh JR South Lyon 44' 41 /2 5

2 RUFFIN, Stone JR South Lyon 40' 83 /4 3

3 EDDINGS, Spencer JR Livonia Steve 39' 0" 1

4 PLUE, Brandon SO Livonia Steve 37' 81 /4

5 GARPOW, Taylor JR Livonia Steve 37' 3"

6 WEISS, Trevor SO South Lyon 37' 03 /4

7 LEGINZA, Nicholas SO Livonia Steve 34' 101 /4

8 MATTISON, Andy JR South Lyon 31' 101 /4

#47 Men's Shot Put (JV)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

FRESHWATER, Adam FR Livonia Steve 33' 81 /2

HOLTHUS, Matt SR South Lyon 32' 1"

VLIET, Austin JR South Lyon 31' 1"

NOWAK, Parker SO Livonia Steve 29' 7"

HILL, Christian SO South Lyon 26' 61 /2

OLECH, Connor SO South Lyon 23' 9"
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#47 Men's Shot Put (JV) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

HIPSHIER, Aaron JR Livonia Steve 22' 7"

HASSAN, Asa JR Livonia Steve FOUL

#51 Men's Discus (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 RUFFIN, Stone JR South Lyon 134' 2" 5

2 GARPOW, Taylor JR Livonia Steve 120' 3" 3

3 REMSTAD, Josh JR South Lyon 119' 10" 1

4 MATTISON, Andy JR South Lyon 110' 2"

5 PLUE, Brandon SO Livonia Steve 97' 7"

6 LEGINZA, Nicholas SO Livonia Steve 94' 5"

7 VLIET, Austin JR South Lyon 92' 0"

8 EDDINGS, Spencer JR Livonia Steve 81' 11"

#50 Men's Discus (JV)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 HILL, Christian SO South Lyon 96' 5"

2 FADLER, Justin JR South Lyon 88' 3"

3 HASSAN, Asa JR Livonia Steve 84' 2"

4 OLECH, Connor SO South Lyon 76' 8"

5 MOLL, Dawson JR South Lyon 72' 7"

6 NOWAK, Parker SO Livonia Steve 71' 9"

7 KERNANDER, Cullen FR South Lyon 65' 2"

8 HOFFMAN, Spencer JR South Lyon 62' 0"

9 HIPSHIER, Aaron JR Livonia Steve 61' 10"

10 KERRY, Dawson FR South Lyon 61' 2"

EDDINGS, Spencer JR Livonia Steve DNS

#4 Women's 100 Meters (Varsity)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 GEORGE, Zayne JR South Lyon 13.67 5

2 TANSIL, Makayla FR Livonia Steve 13.88 3

3 WEINRAUCH, Monica SO Livonia Steve 14.06 1

4 CHAPSKI, Claire FR Livonia Steve 14.09

5 BANKS, Taylor JR South Lyon 14.86

6 YOUNKIN, Cara FR South Lyon 15.15

#3 Women's 100 Meters (JV)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 BURKE, Heather JR Livonia Steve 13.93  (NW) 1(1)

2 DROZ, Gracie FR Livonia Steve 14.45  (NW) 1(2)

3 DILWORTH, Lindsey JR Livonia Steve 14.58  (NW) 1(3)

4 HARRIS, Alexa FR Livonia Steve 14.59  (NW) 3(1)

5 EHRHEART, Emily JR Livonia Steve 14.69  (NW) 1(4)

6 CRAGEL, Ana SO Livonia Steve 14.80  (NW) 3(2)

7 SHARP, Tezsanaee SO Livonia Steve 14.83  (NW) 2(1)

#3 Women's 100 Meters (JV) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
8 FLORN, Haden FR Livonia Steve 14.85  (NW) 2(2)

9 SANDAU, Camryn FR Livonia Steve 15.32  (NW) 2(3)

10 SIGLER, Hannah JR Livonia Steve 15.57  (NW) 3(3)

11 CLARK, Alaina JR Livonia Steve 15.69  (NW) 3(4)

12 GREEN, Mallory SO Livonia Steve 15.75  (NW) 2(4)

13 OSTERHAUT, Krista SO Livonia Steve 16.14  (NW) 2(5)

14 SHAREEF, Jenan FR Livonia Steve 17.06  (NW) 3(5)

15 OLVER, Alivia FR Livonia Steve 17.11  (NW) 3(6)

16 D'ALOISIO, Arianna JR Livonia Steve 18.49  (NW) 2(6)

DEMERS, Hannah FR Livonia Steve DNS  (NW) 1

DARKE, Shelby FR Livonia Steve DNS  (NW) 1

OLWEEN, Ariel FR Livonia Steve DNS  (NW) 4

WATKINS, Olivia SO South Lyon DNS  (NW) 4

TOBIAS, Jade FR South Lyon DNS  (NW) 4

NEWTON, Odera JR South Lyon NT  (NW) 4

MILARCH, Elizabeth FR South Lyon NT  (NW) 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 BURKE, Heather JR Livonia Steve 13.93

2 DROZ, Gracie FR Livonia Steve 14.45

3 DILWORTH, Lindsey JR Livonia Steve 14.58

4 EHRHEART, Emily JR Livonia Steve 14.69

DEMERS, Hannah FR Livonia Steve DNS

DARKE, Shelby FR Livonia Steve DNS

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 SHARP, Tezsanaee SO Livonia Steve 14.83

2 FLORN, Haden FR Livonia Steve 14.85

3 SANDAU, Camryn FR Livonia Steve 15.32

4 GREEN, Mallory SO Livonia Steve 15.75

5 OSTERHAUT, Krista SO Livonia Steve 16.14

6 D'ALOISIO, Arianna JR Livonia Steve 18.49

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 HARRIS, Alexa FR Livonia Steve 14.59

2 CRAGEL, Ana SO Livonia Steve 14.80

3 SIGLER, Hannah JR Livonia Steve 15.57

4 CLARK, Alaina JR Livonia Steve 15.69

5 SHAREEF, Jenan FR Livonia Steve 17.06

6 OLVER, Alivia FR Livonia Steve 17.11

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

TOBIAS, Jade FR South Lyon DNS

WATKINS, Olivia SO South Lyon DNS

OLWEEN, Ariel FR Livonia Steve DNS

NEWTON, Odera JR South Lyon NT

MILARCH, Elizabeth FR South Lyon NT
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#8 Women's 200 Meters (Varsity)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 SCHULTZ, Amanda SR Livonia Steve 27.86 5

2 ROMANIK, Liberty JR South Lyon 28.04 3

3 MCMULLEN, Hope SO Livonia Steve 28.80 1

4 DROZ, Gracie FR Livonia Steve 29.90

5 BANKS, Taylor JR South Lyon 30.64

6 YOUNKIN, Cara FR South Lyon 32.00

#7 Women's 200 Meters (JV)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 WEINRAUCH, Monica SO Livonia Steve 29.43  (NW) 1(1)

2 DARKE, Shelby FR Livonia Steve 30.62  (NW) 1(2)

3 FLORN, Haden FR Livonia Steve 30.80  (NW) 2(1)

4 BURKE, Heather JR Livonia Steve 31.14  (NW) 1(3)

5 TANSIL, Makayla FR Livonia Steve 31.29  (NW) 2(2)

6 BROOKS, Chasity JR South Lyon 31.31  (NW) 4(1)

7 SHARP, Tezsanaee SO Livonia Steve 31.53  (NW) 2(3)

8 CRAGEL, Ana SO Livonia Steve 31.82  (NW) 4(2)

9 ASANTE, Mavis JR Livonia Steve 31.88  (NW) 3(1)

10 CALLIS, Anna JR Livonia Steve 32.09  (NW) 2(4)

11 MILARCH, Elizabeth FR South Lyon 32.38  (NW) 2(5)

12 SANDAU, Camryn FR Livonia Steve 32.62  (NW) 3(2)

13 NEWTON, Odera JR South Lyon 32.77  (NW) 4(3)

14 GREEN, Mallory SO Livonia Steve 33.00  (NW) 3(3)

15 SIGLER, Hannah JR Livonia Steve 33.14  (NW) 1(4)

16 OSTERHAUT, Krista SO Livonia Steve 33.17  (NW) 3(4)

17 CLARK, Alaina JR Livonia Steve 33.29  (NW) 3(5)

18 D'ALOISIO, Arianna JR Livonia Steve 39.86  (NW) 4(4)

CHAPSKI, Claire FR Livonia Steve DNS  (NW) 1

DEMERS, Hannah FR Livonia Steve DNS  (NW) 1

DILWORTH, Lindsey JR Livonia Steve DNS  (NW) 2

OLVER, Alivia FR Livonia Steve DNS  (NW) 3

TOBIAS, Jade FR South Lyon DNS  (NW) 4

SHAREEF, Jenan FR Livonia Steve DNS  (NW) 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 WEINRAUCH, Monica SO Livonia Steve 29.43

2 DARKE, Shelby FR Livonia Steve 30.62

3 BURKE, Heather JR Livonia Steve 31.14

4 SIGLER, Hannah JR Livonia Steve 33.14

CHAPSKI, Claire FR Livonia Steve DNS

DEMERS, Hannah FR Livonia Steve DNS

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 FLORN, Haden FR Livonia Steve 30.80

2 TANSIL, Makayla FR Livonia Steve 31.29

#7 Women's 200 Meters (JV) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
3 SHARP, Tezsanaee SO Livonia Steve 31.53

4 CALLIS, Anna JR Livonia Steve 32.09

5 MILARCH, Elizabeth FR South Lyon 32.38

DILWORTH, Lindsey JR Livonia Steve DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 ASANTE, Mavis JR Livonia Steve 31.88

2 SANDAU, Camryn FR Livonia Steve 32.62

3 GREEN, Mallory SO Livonia Steve 33.00

4 OSTERHAUT, Krista SO Livonia Steve 33.17

5 CLARK, Alaina JR Livonia Steve 33.29

OLVER, Alivia FR Livonia Steve DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 BROOKS, Chasity JR South Lyon 31.31

2 CRAGEL, Ana SO Livonia Steve 31.82

3 NEWTON, Odera JR South Lyon 32.77

4 D'ALOISIO, Arianna JR Livonia Steve 39.86

TOBIAS, Jade FR South Lyon DNS

SHAREEF, Jenan FR Livonia Steve DNS

#11 Women's 400 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 HOGUE, Christy SR South Lyon 1:04.57 5

2 MWILA, Natasha FR Livonia Steve 1:05.24 3

3 SZABELSKI, Kristen JR Livonia Steve 1:05.37 1

4 KOZLER, Julia FR Livonia Steve 1:06.48

5 SAVANYU, Lauren JR South Lyon 1:12.54

6 SCOVEL, Mackensie JR South Lyon 1:15.04

#12 Women's 400 Meters (JV)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)

LAUZON, Emily SO Livonia Steve 1:04.50 2(1)

CALLISON, Kylie FR Livonia Steve 1:06.59 1(1)

LEBBOS, Bri FR Livonia Steve 1:08.26 2(2)

HADDEN, Kiira SO Livonia Steve 1:10.83 1(2)

RATHBURN, Emma SO Livonia Steve 1:11.05 1(3)

ASANTE, Mavis JR Livonia Steve 1:13.78 1(4)

BRASCHWITZ, Anna FR Livonia Steve 1:14.71 1(5)

ROWE, Emma FR Livonia Steve 1:28.36 2(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 CALLISON, Kylie FR Livonia Steve 1:06.59

2 HADDEN, Kiira SO Livonia Steve 1:10.83

3 RATHBURN, Emma SO Livonia Steve 1:11.05

4 ASANTE, Mavis JR Livonia Steve 1:13.78

5 BRASCHWITZ, Anna FR Livonia Steve 1:14.71
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#12 Women's 400 Meters (JV) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 2 of 2

1 LAUZON, Emily SO Livonia Steve 1:04.50

2 LEBBOS, Bri FR Livonia Steve 1:08.26

3 ROWE, Emma FR Livonia Steve 1:28.36

#14 Women's 800 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 CALLISON, Kylie FR Livonia Steve 2:37.34 5

2 KANTHOOK, Sydney SR South Lyon 2:37.72 3

3 BRASCHWITZ, Anna FR Livonia Steve 2:48.16 1

4 JURCZYSZYN, Haley SR Livonia Steve 2:56.58

5 DWYER, Ava SR Livonia Steve 2:57.83

6 FITZGERALD, Erin FR Livonia Steve 2:58.60

7 SCHRAM, Emily SO South Lyon 3:04.73

8 DAVID, Marie-Lou FR Livonia Steve 3:11.10

9 CERCONE, Julia JR Livonia Steve 3:29.22

LEBBOS, Bri FR Livonia Steve DNS

#16 Women's 1600 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 DEBONO, Erin SO Livonia Steve 5:50.37 5

2 HUDGENS, Emily JR South Lyon 5:54.11 3

3 JURCZYSZYN, Haley SR Livonia Steve 6:13.45 1

4 HARRIS, Delany JR Livonia Steve 6:16.51

5 JENKINS, Abby SO Livonia Steve 6:28.90

6 DWYER, Ava SR Livonia Steve 6:36.44

7 PRICE, Emily JR South Lyon 6:42.95

8 HALL, Sydney JR South Lyon 6:44.35

9 STEMMER, Gretchen FR Livonia Steve 6:49.17

10 VENTO, Anna FR Livonia Steve 7:01.79

11 BERGMAN, Alyssa JR Livonia Steve 7:07.64

12 DAVID, Marie-Lou FR Livonia Steve 7:07.66

13 ROWE, Emma FR Livonia Steve 8:13.51

#18 Women's 3200 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 HUDGENS, Emily JR South Lyon 13:13.92 5

2 CARBARY, Kylie FR South Lyon 13:47.60 3

3 HARRIS, Delany JR Livonia Steve 14:02.36 1

4 ZWICKER, Emily JR Livonia Steve 15:17.93

VENTO, Anna FR Livonia Steve DNS

#19 Women's 100m Hurdles (Varsity)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 BOOTH, Danielle FR South Lyon 18.49 5

2 NETTIE, Emily JR Livonia Steve 18.82 3

#19 Women's 100m Hurdles (Varsity) (cont'd)
Wind:  (+0.0)

3 LOCONTE, Alexa FR Livonia Steve 19.33 1

4 WHITE, Beth FR Livonia Steve 19.35

5 JOWETT, Jessica JR South Lyon 20.51

6 BROOKS, Caitlin FR South Lyon 21.21

#20 Women's 100m Hurdles (JV)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 EVANGELISTA, Anna SO Livonia Steve 20.60

2 CHMURA, Jenna FR Livonia Steve 21.05

3 AKERS, Julie SR South Lyon 23.93

4 PFIEFER, Kelsie JR South Lyon 29.18

#26 Women's 300m Hurdles (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 BOOTH, Danielle FR South Lyon 50.38 5

2 SENKOWSKI, Diane JR Livonia Steve 54.50 3

3 NETTIE, Emily JR Livonia Steve 55.24 1

4 LOCONTE, Alexa FR Livonia Steve 57.90

5 YOUNKIN, Cara FR South Lyon 1:01.12

6 JOWETT, Jessica JR South Lyon 1:03.85

#25 Women's 300m Hurdles (JV)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 BROOKS, Caitlin FR South Lyon 59.75

2 EVANGELISTA, Anna SO Livonia Steve 59.78

WHITE, Beth FR Livonia Steve DNS

CHMURA, Jenna FR Livonia Steve DNS

EHRHEART, Emily JR Livonia Steve DNS

COLLINS, Carrie SO Livonia Steve DNS

#28 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 South Lyon (A) 53.50 5

1) GEORGE, Zayne JR 2) MCKENSIE, Chloe FR

3) BOOTH, Danielle FR 4) ROMANIK, Liberty JR

2 Livonia Stevenson (B) 54.04

1) DARKE, Shelby FR 2) DILWORTH, Lindsey JR

3) SHARP, Tezsanaee SO 4) TANSIL, Makayla FR

3 Livonia Stevenson (A) 56.19

1) WEINRAUCH, Monica SO 2) BURKE, Heather JR

3) CHAPSKI, Claire FR 4) SCHULTZ, Amanda SR

#30 Women's 4 x 200m Relay (Varsity)
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#30 Women's 4 x 200m Relay (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 South Lyon (A) 1:53.25 5

1) GEORGE, Zayne JR 2) MCKENSIE, Chloe FR

3) ROMANIK, Liberty JR 4) HOGUE, Christy SR

2 Livonia Stevenson (A) 1:54.40

1) BURKE, Heather JR 2) MCMULLEN, Hope SO

3) SENKOWSKI, Diane JR 4) SCHULTZ, Amanda SR

3 Livonia Stevenson (B) 1:57.94

1) DEMERS, Hannah FR 2) CALLIS, Anna JR

3) FLORN, Haden FR 4) DROZ, Gracie FR

#32 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 South Lyon (A) 4:20.02 5

1) KANTHOOK, Sydney SR 2) HALL, Sydney JR

3) HOGUE, Christy SR 4) BOOTH, Danielle FR

2 Livonia Stevenson (A) 4:21.90

1) DICKSON, Sammi SR 2) SZABELSKI, Kristen JR

3) KOZLER, Julia FR 4) LAUZON, Emily SO

3 Livonia Stevenson (B) 5:01.95

1) HADDEN, Kiira SO 2) ASANTE, Mavis JR

3) MWILA, Natasha FR 4) RATHBURN, Emma SO

#34 Women's 4 x 800m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Livonia Stevenson (A) 11:04.69 5

1) BERGMAN, Alyssa JR 2) HADDEN, Kiira SO

3) D'AMOUR, Ashley SO 4) LEBBOS, Bri FR

2 Livonia Stevenson (B) 11:50.31

1) BRASCHWITZ, Anna FR 2) CALLISON, Kylie FR

3) DWYER, Ava SR 4) LAUZON, Emily SO

South Lyon (A) DNS

1) SCOVEL, Mackensie JR 2) HALL, Sydney JR

3) CARBARY, Kylie FR 4) KANTHOOK, Sydney SR

#37 Women's High Jump (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 GEORGE, Zayne JR South Lyon 4' 4" 5

2J BANKS, Taylor JR South Lyon 4' 2" 3

3J DROSTE, Madi FR Livonia Steve 4' 2" 1

4J JENNINGS, Hannah JR South Lyon 4' 2"

5 COLLINS, Carrie SO Livonia Steve 4' 0"

WIEDENBEK, Erin SO Livonia Steve NH

#38 Women's High Jump (JV)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

MCLEROY, Zoe FR Livonia Steve NH

SCHRAM, Emily SO South Lyon NH

#38 Women's High Jump (JV) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

AKERS, Julie SR South Lyon NH

#41 Women's Pole Vault (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1J PAPPAS, Sommer SR Livonia Steve 9' 6" 5

2J BURKE, Shannon SR Livonia Steve 9' 6" 3

3 CUNNINGHAM, Kelsey SR Livonia Steve 7' 6" 1

4 JENNINGS, Hannah JR South Lyon 6' 6"

5 AKERS, Julie SR South Lyon 6' 0"

#42 Women's Pole Vault (JV)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 GOWMAN, Kyria FR Livonia Steve 7' 6"

2 LUBIG, Shannon FR Livonia Steve 6' 0"

#45 Women's Long Jump (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 HOGUE, Christy SR South Lyon 15' 7"  (NW) 5

2 SENKOWSKI, Diane JR Livonia Steve 14' 81 /2  (NW) 3

3 ROMANIK, Liberty JR South Lyon 14' 81 /4  (NW) 1

4 BURKE, Shannon SR Livonia Steve 14' 4"  (NW)

5 NEWTON, Odera JR South Lyon 12' 61 /2  (NW)

6 DROSTE, Madi FR Livonia Steve 12' 1"  (NW)

#48 Women's Shot Put (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 WATERS, Morgan SR Livonia Steve 28' 7" 5

2 EGAN, Hannah SR Livonia Steve 27' 7" 3

3 GARLAND, Katrielle JR Livonia Steve 26' 8" 1

4 RYAN, Emma Livonia Steve 26' 03 /4

5 WATKINS, Olivia SO South Lyon 24' 83 /4

6 PFIEFER, Kelsie JR South Lyon 22' 81 /4

7 SEELEY, Kirsten JR South Lyon 21' 101 /4

8 KERMANDER, Caitlin JR South Lyon 20' 0"

#49 Women's Shot Put (JV)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 PIERZYNSKI, Alexa SO Livonia Steve 25' 71 /4

2 MANCINI, Jessica FR Livonia Steve 24' 83 /4

3 HOLMES, Rachel SO Livonia Steve 22' 81 /4

4 BOUZAS, Bianca JR Livonia Steve 19' 3"

5 MILARCH, Elizabeth FR South Lyon 17' 41 /4

MONTE, Gabbie FR Livonia Steve NM

KERMANDER, Caitlin JR South Lyon NM

KUDRON, Kristin SO Livonia Steve NM

GARLAND, Katrielle JR Livonia Steve NM
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#53 Women's Discus (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 WATERS, Morgan SR Livonia Steve 86' 1" 5

2 EGAN, Hannah SR Livonia Steve 85' 10" 3

3 GARLAND, Katrielle JR Livonia Steve 74' 5" 1

4 KERMANDER, Caitlin JR South Lyon 74' 4"

5 WATKINS, Olivia SO South Lyon 71' 2"

6 BROOKS, Chasity JR South Lyon 65' 11"

7 SEELEY, Kirsten JR South Lyon 65' 1"

8 RYAN, Emma Livonia Steve 64' 4"

Varsity Men's  Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Livonia Stevenson AEST 85

2 South Lyon SOLY 52

Varsity Women's  Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Livonia Stevenson AEST 71

2 South Lyon SOLY 66
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